Date

05/27/
17

05/27/
17
06/10/
17
06/10/

17

06/11/
17

06/16/
17
06/17/
17

06/18/
17

06/18/
17

06/27/
17

06/30/
17
07/01/
17
07/02/

17

07/03/
17

07/03/
17
07/07/
17
07/08/

17

07/08/
17

07/21/
17

07/21/
17

Time

8:30 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
7:45 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
5:10 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
8:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
8:00 AM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
8:00 AM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

BRASEBRALL
Games for Genoa City Predators
Last Updated on June 29, 2024

Away Team

Hitmen
Jville Black
Rockford Baseball Academy
Bison Outlaws Gold
PTA White
PTA Cardinal
DuPage Training Academy
Wildcats
Crown Point Bulldogs
Central State Spikes
McHenry Cobras
Warren
Park Ridge Jr. Hawks
Rams Baseball Club
Sidewinders
Crystal Lake Bombers
Long Shots Baseball
Wheatland Ducks Gold
FT Wayne Diamondbacks 14u
Zimske

Rockford Baseball Academy

GRB Rays Green

Away
Scor
e

5
11

1

12

10

Home Team

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Genoa City
Predators

Hom
e
Scor
e
4
10
4
12
9
19
15
12
8
12
2

10

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



07/22/ 12:00 PM STiKS Academy Genoa City Unscore

17 CDT Predators d
07/23/ 8:00 AM CDT crystal lake cardnials Genoa City Unscore
17 Predators d
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